BPW - 08/05/09 

$305,861.00 

$347,000.00 

$352,280.00 

24% 

Payment and Performance Bonds for 100% of the award 
amount exist for this contract 

4 

REMARKS: The Solicitation was advertised on eMaryland Marketplace and SHA's Internet Web Page 
on 417109. One-hundred seventy six (176) contractors were notified for this project on eMaryland 
Marketplace; Twenty one (21) of which were MDOT Certified MBE's. 

All bids are a result of Contractor submitted unit prices or labor rates extended by SHA estimated 
quantities. 

The roof comes with a manufacturer's 20-year guarantee of workmanship, labor, and materials,